BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2019 www.bal.org.uk

Division Premiership
Match Match 2
Date Sunday 09/06/2019
Venue Allianz Park
Host Shaftesbury Barnet H Points After 19 Events
POINTS SCORING SYS TAT!
Bib TEAM NAMES s s
Track Field Total Team TFA HCA U17s U20s
1 Birchfield Harriers BIR 175 137 312 29,823 30 1
2 Blackheath & Bromley H & AC BB 110 97 207 24,990 27 1 4
3 Cardiff AAC CARD 125 80 205 23,426 25 1 5
4 City of Sheffield & Dearne AC SHEFF 145 105 250 27,392 26
5 Harrow AC HARR 166 117 283 28,634 35 5
6 Newham & Essex Beagles AC NEB 229 133 362 29,580 31 2 1
7 Shaftesbury Barnet H SBH 142 149 291 28,510 31 6
8 Woodford Green w Essex Ladies WGEL 129 145 274 27,461 26 5
219,816 231 4 27
Positions Club Points League B/F TOTAL B/F TOTAL
1 Newham & Essex Beagles AC 362.0 8 7 15 311.5 673.5
2 Birchfield Harriers 312.0 7 8 15 349.0 661.0
3 Shaftesbury Barnet H 291.0 6 5 11 257.0 548.0
4 Harrow AC 283.0 5 6 11 293.0 576.0
5 Woodford Green w Essex Ladies 274.0 4 4 8 252.0 526.0
6 City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 250.0 3 1 4 227.0 477.0
7 Blackheath & Bromley H & AC 207.0 2 2 4 228.5 435.5
8 Cardiff AAC 205.0 1 3 4 239.0 444.0

STANDINGS AFTER Match 2

Positions  Club League Points
1 Newham & Essex Beagles AC 15.0 673.5
2 Birchfield Harriers 15.0 661.0
3 Harrow AC 11.0 576.0
4 Shaftesbury Barnet H 11.0 548.0
5 Woodford Green w Essex Ladies 8.0 526.0
6 City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.0 477.0
7 Cardiff AAC 4.0 444.0
8 Blackheath & Bromley H & AC 4.0 435.5
Scoring System Top 10 Club Event Perf Points
1 LINCOLN Scott SBH Shot ‘A’ 19.29 1,155
2 ZATAT Youcef WGEL Shot ‘A’ 17.80 1,075
3 DUQUEMIN Zane SBH Discus ‘A’ 60.22 1,041
4 GURKLYS Arturas SHEFF Shot ‘A’ 16.97 1,029
5 MORSE Brett CARD Discus ‘A’ 59.02 1,025
6 CARTWRIGHT Daniel BIR Shot ‘A’ 16.74 1,016
7 ARMSTRONG George NEB Discus 'A' 57.39 1,005
8 MURCH Craig BIR Hammer 'A' 67.67 1,004
9 YOUSIF Rabah NEB 400m A’ 46.34 1,002
10 PUPLAMPU Michael NEB Triple Jump 'A' 16.05 998
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T1 400m H'A'
Posn Bib Athlete
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LAWRIE Jack

KNIBBS Alex

STICKINGS Bailey

REES Daniel

SCHOPP Max
RITCHIE-MOULIN William
SCHOFIELD Ben

JOLLY Aaron Y

T2 800m 'A'
Posn Bib Athlete
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REID Joseph
GORMLEY James
MEES Dan

DYER Ewan

KISEL Rasmus
BYRON Christian
ROGERS Joe
MOHAMED Mohamed

T3 100m 'A'
Posn Bib Athlete
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WILLIAMS Jahde
BOLLARINWA David
REID Leon

AZU Jeremiah Y
RAHMAN Imran
STONE Christopher
PLUMMER Zanson
PUTNAM Daniel

T4 3000m S/Chase 'A’
Posn Bib Athlete
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HORTON Tommy
CHESSER Rory
FAWDEN Terence
GOLD James Y
GORINGE Jonathan
WATTS Glen
HOLFORD Angus
GIBBINS Alex

T5 110mH'A'
Posn Bib Athlete
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ROSS Jonathon
GOMES Edson
PERERA Miguel
PORTER Jake
LAWRIE Jack
YOUNG Reece
TALBOT Sam
MATTHEWS CURTIS

BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2019
Track RESULTS

Club
WGEL
NEB
BB
SBH
HARR
BIR
SHEFF
CARD

Club
CARD
SHEFF
NEB
WGEL
HARR
BIR
BB
SBH

Wind =

Club

HARR

NEB

BIR

CARD
SHEFF
WGEL

SBH

BB

Club
SHEFF
NEB
HARR
CARD
BIR
SBH
WGEL
BB

Wind =

Club

NEB

SBH

HARR

BIR

WGEL

BB

SHEFF
CARD

Perf

50.71
50.97
52.31
52.34
53.47
54.81
57.35
58.07

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Perf

:50.85
:50.96
:51.27
:51.87
:52.12
:52.86
:53.57
:54.95

1.0
Perf

10.51
10.51
10.57
10.57
10.57
10.67
10.86
10.91

Perf

09:07.07
09:12.68
09:22.88
09:32.13
09:39.70
10:00.85
10:20.93
10:27.89

-1.3
Perf

14.03
14.29
14.37
14.51
14.65
14.68
14.83
15.62

954
945
896
895
856
809
725
702

920
916
907
889
882
860
840
801

929
929
907
907
907
871
806
789

901
879
839
804
77
702
634
612

929
899
890
874
858
854
838
752

T

1

00 N oUW N

400m H 'B'
Posn Bib

77
66
2
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33
11

Athlete

FAULDS Joshua Y
HARVEY Jason
FUGGLE Joe
VAUGHAN George
BENJAMIN Damaine
GARRETT Steven
GOLD James Y

ARGUL-SANEUSTAQUIO Sergio

T2 800m 'B'
Posn Bib
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Athlete

WATERMAN Ben
TAYLOR Patrick
NUTAKOR Victor
LOCKE David Y
SHIELDS Jonathan
NEARY Declan

GALL Declan
EDWARDS Laurance Y

T3 100m 'B'
Posn Bib
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Athlete
CHAMBERS-BROWN Kaie
PASCALL-MENZIE JOEL X
KAMPENGELE Makoye
THORONKA Jimmy
GRANT Omar
ADUM-YEBOAH Matthew Y
BOVELL Duayne
WALKER-KHAN Adam

T4 3000m S/Chase 'B'
Posn Bib
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HEASLIP Olivier
CONNOR Ross

BANKS Edward
DESBOROUGH Thomas
FUNG Tszum

ARNOLD Matthew

T5 110mH'B'
Posn Bib
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Athlete

ALAMEEN Alex
NICHOLSON Jason
RITCHIE-MOULIN William
KIRBY Jack

PAOLUZZI James
MCKINLAY Ryan
NWENWU Alex

Results by : Sprints Software 07507 853112

@ track
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Perf
52.77 880
53.10 868
54.06 835
54.84 808
56.32 759
56.93 739
67.97 422
73.91 286
Perf
01:53.12 853
01:53.30 847
01:53.41 844
01:53.86 831
01:54.01 827
01:55.62 782
01:59.89 671
02:00.55 655
-0.8
Perf
10.76 840
10.78 833
10.82 819
10.97 769
11.13 718
11.14 715
11.19 699
11.30 666
Perf
09:27.68 821
09:42.32 767
09:54.29 724
10:38.63 578
11:46.83 387
DQ 169.7a
-1.3
Perf
14.19 910
14.57 867
14.66 857
15.38 77
16.18 693
20.26 338
DQ 162.8
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T6
Posn Bib Athlete
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400m ‘A’

6 YOUSIF Rabah
PLENDERLEITH Grant
PUTNAM Daniel
POWELL Eliott
GREATREX Ellis
AIKEN Krishawn
SMITH Oliver
BUGGY Eoghan
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T7 1500m ‘A’
Posn Bib Athlete
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33 AXE Rowan

4 FARAH Ahmed
JOHNSTON Neil

6 TRIGWELL Josh

8 SHEPHERD Edward

22 NEARY Declan

11 BEASLEY Thomas

77 BUTLER Thomas

T8 200m 'A'
Posn Bib Athlete
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1 REID Leon

SNAITH Ben
WILLIAMS Jahde
THOMPSON Lee
STONE Christopher
AZU Jeremiah Y
SMITH Luke
KNIGHT Matthew Y
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T9 3000m ‘A’
Posn Bib Athlete

1
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77 GOODMAN Richard

1 OMAR Kadar

8 SHEPHERD Edward

66 SUMSKIS Edgars
EDWARDS Matthew
MANTHORPE Alfie
DAVIS Charlie

55 MORRIS Christopher Y

10/06/2019 12:18
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Track RESULTS

Club
NEB
SHEFF
BB
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BIR
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Wind =
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Perf
46.34
47.39
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47.61
47.64
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49.12
53.74
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03:51.07
03:51.17
03:51.77
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03:52.60
03:52.85
03:53.15
03:54.96
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831
824
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788
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506

T6 400m 'B'
Posn Bib Athlete
1 66 DAVEY Lewis
88 LAWRIE Jack
55 SHANKLAND Roy
22 LAYNE Jordan
11 SHAND Peter
33 MOORE lori
44 GARRETT Steven
77 LULE Jerome
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T7 1500m 'B'
Posn Bib Athlete
1 44 MCLEAN James
66 ARMSTRONG Nick
3 ROBERTS kyran
2 SCHOFIELD Josh
7 RYLE-HODGES William
1 DODD Thomas
88 ARNOLD Matthew
55 JONES Chris
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T8 200m 'B'
Posn Bib Athlete
1 55 MORRISON Travane
77 AIKEN Krishawn
11 CAMPBELL Alwayne Y
33 OWEN Arron
44 WALKER-KHAN Adam
66 HOGG-WILLIAMS Marlon
88 ADUM-YEBOAH Matthew Y
22 BOVELL Duayne

0 N o U AW N

T9 3000m 'B'
Posn Bib Athlete
1 11 AHMED Omar
22 BRUCE-LITTLEWOOD Alex
6 CLUTTERBUCK Dale
88 HARRELL Ash
7 BUTLER Thomas
44 WALYON Dom
33 JACKSON Alex Y
5 BRANFOOT David
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@ track

Club
NEB
WGEL
HARR
BB
BIR
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SHEFF
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SHEFF
NEB
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Wind =

Club

HARR
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SHEFF
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BIR
BB
NEB
WGEL
SBH
SHEFF
CARD
HARR
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Perf
48.10
48.67
49.14
49.37
49.75
50.85
52.16
53.46

Perf
03:52.51
03:53.25
03:53.94
03:54.52
03:57.41
03:57.64
04:07.36
04:24.38

-2.1

Perf
21.71
21.90
21.99
22.24
22.41
22.54
22.62
23.10

Perf
08:32.22
08:42.05
08:45.73
08:46.98
08:54.40
09:13.55
09:21.21
09:48.25
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882
845
815
801
77
712
638
570

842
832
824
817
782
779
668
497

871
839
824
784
757
737
724
653

805
752
733
721
689
597
562
447



RELAYS

T10 4 x 100m Relay
Posn Bib

1 1

2 5
37
4 6
5 3
6 8
7 2
8 4

PORTER Jake
OLANIYI Dominique Y
INFANTINO Antonio

PASCALL-MENZIE JOEL X

AZU KENNEDY Sam
HAKEEM Winfred Y
BOVELL Duayne
MUIRHEAD Peter

T11 4 x 400m Relay

Posn Bib
1 4
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WALKER-KHAN Adam
SOSANYA Emmanuel
REES Daniel

ROGERS Joe

GALL Declan

SHAND Peter
SMITHERMAN Andrew
JOLLY Aaron Y

BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2019
Track RESULTS

CHAMBERS-BROWN Kaie REID Leon

COLLIS Luke Y WILLIAMS Jahde
ODAMTTEN-ADDY Leslie NICHOLSON Jason
SNAITH Ben HOGG-WILLIAMS Marlc BOLLARINWA David
OWEN Arron KAMPENGELE Makoye AZU Jeremiah Y
ADUM-YEBOAH Matthew SCANLAN Paul STONE Christopher
PUTNAM Daniel KNIGHT Matthew Y  STICKINGS Bailey
TALBOT Sam SCHOFIELD Ben MARTIN David

MORRISON Travane
THORONKA Jimmy

PLENDERLEITH Grant ~ TALBOT Sam THOMPSON Lee

HARVEY Jason DAVEY Lewis SNAITH Ben

AIKEN Krishawn FAULDS Joshua Y INFANTINO Antonio
PUTNAM Daniel FUGGLE Joe LAYNE Jordan
DYER Ewan LAWRIE Jack GREATREX Ellis
BYRON Christian KOUMI Sadam POWELL Eliott

KISEL Rasmus
EDWARDS Matthew

BENJAMIN Damaine  SMITH Oliver
KAMPENGELE Makoye MORGAN Evan X

Results by : Sprints Software 07507 853112

@ track

CAMPBELL Alwayne Y

BIR
HARR
SBH
NEB
CARD
WGEL
BB
SHEFF

SHEFF
NEB
SBH
BB
WGEL
BIR
HARR
CARD
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Perf

40.96 891

41.64 815

41.76 802

41.96 781

42.50 724

42.64 710

DNF

DNF

Perf
03:10.27 907
03:12.13 869
03:12.18 867
03:13.61 838
03:16.51 781
03:17.20 768
03:17.32 766
03:44.78
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BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2019 www.bal.org.uk
Field RESULTS

F1 Hammer 'A’ F1  Hammer 'B'

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 1 MURCH Craig BIR 67.67 1004 1 11 BLOOMFIELD Joe BIR 64.17 71
2 6 ABDELGAWAD Hassan NEB 66.99 997 2 66 HEAD Thomas NEB 63.08 960
3 4 WRIGHT Ciaran SHEFF ~ 64.27 972 3 77 GRAHAM Oliver Y SBH 52.26 851
4 5 CASSIDY Peter HARR 57.37 904 4 44 ROBINSON Jason SHEFF ~ 46.21 785
5 7 LANCASTER James Y SBH 54.87 878 5 55 PARK lain HARR 44.11 761
6 2 SHORT Charlie Y BB 37.29 678 6 83 FINCH Thomas Y WGEL ~ 19.58 410
7 8 HARFORD Fergus WGEL  29.36 571 7

8 3 MORSE Brett CARD 22.12 456 8

F2 Long Jump ‘A’ Wind Wind F2 Long Jump 'B' Wind

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 8 KHOGALI Samuel WGEL 7.29 +1.4 911 1 88 HENDERSON Calum Y WGEL 7.03 +1.7 859
2 6 PUPLAMPU Michael NEB 7.13 0.3 879 2 44 MUIRHEAD Peter SHEFF 6.90 +0.2 833
3 4 MARTIN David SHEFF 7.08 -1.3 869 3 22 SUTTONBenY BB 6.77 -0.4 807
4 2 ILORI Jonathan BB 6.95 +0.2 843 4 11 HARRINGTON Thomas BIR 6.66 +0.3 785
5 77 LEWIS Daniel SBH 6.82 0.1 817 5 7 FOX Nathan SBH 6.60 0.0 773
6 1 PHIPPS Jack BIR 6.79 +0.3 811 6 55 HEARD OwenY HARR 6.53 +0.6 759
7 5 UWAIFO Efe HARR 6.70 +0.6 793 7 3 MATTHEWS CURTIS CARD 6.33 +0.3 719
8 33 AZU KENNEDY Sam CARD 6.48 +0.9 749 8 66 PASCALL-MENZIE JOEL X NEB 3.89 0.1 246
F3 Pole Vault A" F3 Pole vault 'B'

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 5 LISTER Joseph HARR 5.12 931 1 55 HEARD Owen Y HARR 4.20 739
2 1 PHIPPS Jack BIR 5.02 910 277 AY0-0JO ToluY SBH 4.20 739
3 2 HUGGINS Scott BB 4.92 890 3 22 CORRY Barnaby X BB 4.10 718
4 7 WALSH Ethan SBH 4.80 865 4 44 PAOLUZZI James SHEFF 4.00 697
5 6 MCNELLIS Archie NEB 4.60 823 5 66 KINGMAN Robert NEB 3.80 654
6 4 COLE Nicolas SHEFF 4.40 781 6 11 GOWER Simon BIR 3.40 569
7 3 COURT Callum CARD 4.20 739 7 88 MCKINLAY Ryan WGEL 2.20 302
8 8 BELL Howard WGEL 3.80 654

F4  High Jump ‘A’ F4  High Jump ‘B’

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 8 GRIMSEY William WGEL 2.15 967 1 88 WOLSKI Robert WGEL 2.10 925
2 2 AGUOCHA Kelechi Y BB 2.10 925 2 11 DWYER Rory BIR 2.05 884
3 7 COWARD Akin SBH 2.10 925 3 33 EDWARDS William CARD 1.90 760
4 1 WEBBRyan BIR 2.10 925 4 22 ELY Lewis BB 1.85 719
5 3 BAILEY Jonathan CARD 2.05 884 5 77 BELLISARIO Ben Y SBH 1.85 719
6 6 HILL Josh NEB 2.05 884 6 55 REID Noel HARR 1.70 594
7 5 NICHOLS Tom HARR 2.00 843 7 4 GRANTHAM Tom SHEFF 1.65 553
8 44 PAOLUZZI James SHEFF 1.85 719

F5 Discus A’ F5 Discus 'B'

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

17 DUQUEMIN Zane SBH 60.22 1041 1 66 BEATTY Matthew NEB 50.23 909
2 33 MORSE Brett CARD 59.02 1025 2 1 HEDGER James BIR 46.20 852
3 ARMSTRONG George NEB 57.39 1005 3 77 MCINROY Angus SBH 45.07 836
4 5 MOOLMAN Dewald HARR 52.22 936 4 8 LINQUE Christopher WGEL ~ 44.78 832
5 11 FOX Najee BIR 51.44 926 5 3 MATTHEWS CURTIS CARD 44.60 829
6 4 TAYLOR James SHEFF ~ 48.72 888 6 55 CHINERY-EDOO Saoirse HARR 42.44 797
7 88 ZATAT Youcef WGEL  47.44 870 7 44 RAMSEY Liam SHEFF ~ 40.17 762
8 2 ALADESE Dele BB 42.58 799 8 22 POPE Alexandre BB 35.91 694

Results by : Sprints Software
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BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2019 www.bal.org.uk
Field RESULTS

F6 Triple Jump ‘A’ wind Wind F6 Triple Jump B’ Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 6 PUPLAMPU Michael NEB 16.05  -1.1 998 1 77 LEWIS Daniel SBH 15.83  +1.4 979
2 7 FOX Nathan SBH 16.01  +0.8 994 2 88 DAVIS Lawrence WGEL  15.49  -0.3 949
3 2 ILORI Jonathan BB 16.00  +0.2 993 3 55 CRIBB Chuko HARR 14.49  +1.5 860
4 8 OKE Tosin WGEL 15.68  +0.5 965 4 22 SUTHERLAND Rob BB 13.69  +0.8 786
5 5 UWAIFO Efe HARR 15.53  +0.2 952 5 66 ADEGBITE Andrew Y NEB 12.80  +0.1 703
6 1 HALL Scott BIR 15.41 1.4 942 6 44 WALKER-KHAN Adam SHEFF ~ 12.75 0.7 6%
7 4 BONES Joshua SHEFF ~ 14.38  +1.5 850 7 11 PHIPPS Jack BIR 1242 +1.5 666
8 3 ANGILA Jeff CARD 13.499  -0.5 768 8 33 COURT Callum CARD 11.96  +0.6 621
F7  Javelin A’ F7  Javelin ‘B’

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 8 BUWEMBO Bonne WGEL  66.31 959 1 88 ZATAT Youcef WGEL 56.88 843
2 6 HUGHFF Chris NEB 61.23 897 2 55 GRANVILLE Charlie HARR 49.49 746
3 3 DANGERFIELD Richard CARD 58.57 864 3 1 DUNFORD Edward BIR 46.47 706
4 11 KALWARSKI Kacper BIR 56.97 844 4 33 THOMAS Aaron CARD 41.77 640
5 5 SKETCHLEY David HARR 51.81 i 5 66 HARVEY Jason NEB 39.89 613
6 44 RAMSEY Liam SHEFF ~ 43.56 665 6 PAOLUZZI James SHEFF  39.56 608
7 77 MCINROY Angus SBH 28.79 a4 7 7 REES Daniel SBH 28.58 438
8 22 MORRIS Richard BB 26.35 400 8 2 POPE Alexandre BB 26.01 394
F8 shot A" F8 shot 'B'

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

17 LINCOLN Scott SBH 19.29 1155 1 77 STAMATOGIANNIS Michalis SBH 16.06 977
2 8 ZATAT Youcef WGEL  17.80 1075 2 44 WRIGHT Ciaran SHEFF  14.42 879
3 4 GURKLYS Arturas SHEFF ~ 16.97 1029 3 66 BEATTY Matthew NEB 13.69 834
4 1 CARTWRIGHT Daniel BIR 16.74 1016 4 11 DUNFORD Edward BIR 13.35 812
5 5 MOOLMAN Dewald HARR 14.28 871 5 55 LEE Matthew HARR 13.09 796
6 6 DEGUTIS Gintas NEB 14.15 863 6 33 MORSE Brett CARD 12.41 751
7 3 MATTHEWS CURTIS CARD 13.26 807 7 88 BELL Howard WGEL 11.79 709
8 22 POPE Alexandre BB 11.36 680 8 2 ALADESE Dele BB 10.88 646

Results by : Sprints Software
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